

BID # 20196
 SEC Des Plaines River Siphon and Chamber Lining
 LCPW Project #2020.091
 Date: January 19, 2021
 BASE BID

Estimate

Contractor: Hoerr

Contractor: Michels

Contractor: Insitu Form

Contractor: Visu-Sewer

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price		Total Price
1	Matting	LF	2,400	40	\$	96,000
2	Cured in Place Pipe (MH - MH) - 24-inch	LF	230	405	\$	93,150
3	Cured in Place Pipe (MH - MH) - 36-inch	LF	230	450	\$	103,500
4	CIPP Sample Testing	EA	2	5,000	\$	10,000
5	Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - Inlet Chamber	LS	1	40,000	\$	40,000
6	Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - Outlet Chamber	LS	1	40,000	\$	40,000
7	Restoration - East Side of River	LS	1	15,000	\$	15,000
8	Restoration - West Side of River	LS	1	20,000	\$	20,000
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS 1 TO 8						\$ 417,650

Unit Price		Total Price
46.00	\$	110,400
410.00	\$	94,300
470.00	\$	108,100
170.00	\$	340
27,100.00	\$	27,100
27,100.00	\$	27,100
13,500.00	\$	13,500
12,000.00	\$	12,000
	\$	392,840

Unit Price		Total Price
39.00	\$	93,600
419.00	\$	96,370
484.00	\$	111,320
250.00	\$	500
17,900.00	\$	17,900
17,900.00	\$	17,900
7,600.00	\$	7,600
23,700.00	\$	23,700
	\$	368,890

Unit Price		Total Price
53.20	\$	127,680
220.00	\$	50,600
280.00	\$	64,400
312.00	\$	624
17,650.00	\$	17,650
17,650.00	\$	17,650
5,000.00	\$	5,000
5,000.00	\$	5,000
	\$	288,604

Unit Price		Total Price
21.50	\$	51,600
255.00	\$	58,650
360.00	\$	82,800
500.00	\$	1,000
16,650.00	\$	16,650
16,650.00	\$	16,650
12,750.00	\$	12,750
12,400.00	\$	12,400
	\$	252,500

Bid Bond Yes
 Addendum Acknowledgement Yes
 Vendor Disclosure Yes
 Responsible Bidder Yes
 Contractor Qualification Yes

Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes